
CLASS 7 21ST-22ND MARCH  2022 CLASS 7

ENGLISH 41.6 1
CIVIC AND MORAL EDUCATION 32.9 2
KISWAHILI 32.4 3
SOCIAL STUDIES 27.1 4
SCIENCE 24.0 5
MATHEMATICS 15.6 6

SUBJECT/GRADE A B C D F
MATHEMATICS 0 0 4 11 0
KISWAHILI 0 13 7 0 0

ENGLISH 15 5 0 0 0

SCIENCE 0 2 14 4 0
SOCIAL STUDIES 0 7 10 3 0 SAT
CIVIC AND MORAL 1 13 6 0 0

A 0
B 8
C 12
D 0
F 0

100%
0%
100%
0%

SEATED
ABSENTEES

PASSED

FAILED

20
0
20
0

REGION: ARUSHA

30%26%

SCHOOL AVERAGE: 28.9 DISTRICT: ARUSHA
SUBJECT AND GRADE PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS

OVERALL GRADE ANALYSIS

BOYS VS GIRLS PERFORMANCE

SUBJECT GRADE ANALYSIS

CHART SUBJECT ANALYSIS

48%
31%

SUBJECT RANKING
83%
66%
65%
54%

YOUNG ROSES

20

TOTAL
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0%
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0%
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1 LISAMARIA ISAYA SIIMA F 28 C 35 B 47 A 26 C 33 B 38 B 207 34.5 B 1

2 LULUFAUSTA GODWIN KIMARO F 22 C 38 B 47 A 27 C 34 B 35 B 203 33.8 B 2.5

3 EVALIN EDWARD KIPURUTO F 21 C 40 B 44 A 29 C 32 B 37 B 203 33.8 B 2.5

4 ZAITUNI ABDALLAH RASHID F 20 D 33 B 41 A 33 B 35 B 39 B 201 33.5 B 4

5 BARAKA MOSES MASAGO M 19 D 33 B 43 A 31 B 33 B 41 A 200 33.3 B 5

6 MERCY ELIA MAANGA F 23 C 37 B 46 A 30 C 31 B 31 B 198 33.0 B 6

7 VIVIAN ELINAMI MKUMBO F 17 D 35 B 47 A 27 C 30 C 37 B 193 32.2 B 7

8 EMMY PARMEN PALLANGYO F 16 D 35 B 44 A 23 C 35 B 34 B 187 31.2 B 8

9 EMANUEL MATHAYO MNYAMABARU M 14 D 35 B 41 A 25 C 26 C 33 B 174 29.0 C 9

10 LIGHTNESS LIVINGSTONE MWASHA F 13 D 34 B 42 A 23 C 26 C 34 B 172 28.7 C 10

11 SYAMITO EDWARD LENGANASA M 12 D 30 C 41 A 22 C 25 C 34 B 164 27.3 C 11

12 VICTORIA ANNABANDUKA YANAKIJWA F 10 E 31 B 41 A 22 C 28 C 30 C 162 27.0 C 12

13 EMILIANA ANOLD STIVIN F 10 E 35 B 40 B 19 D 23 C 34 B 161 26.8 C 13

14 FIRIMINA EMANUEL MAYENGA F 20 D 30 C 40 B 23 C 20 D 27 C 160 26.7 C 15

15 FAITH GADIEL SUMARI F 8 E 30 C 45 A 21 C 23 C 33 B 160 26.7 C 15

16 SAUNDRA GODLOVE KIWELU F 16 D 30 C 43 A 17 D 24 C 28 C 158 26.3 C 16

17 NANCY NISTUS MVUNGI F 12 D 31 B 41 A 21 C 24 C 28 C 157 26.2 C 17

18 NASSRY NANUNGU HAMISI M 12 D 29 C 33 B 22 C 16 D 29 C 141 23.5 C 18

19 GERALD OSPHART CHENZA M 9 E 24 C 35 B 19 D 19 D 34 B 140 23.3 C 19

20 RYAN RAYMOND MBISE M 10 E 22 C 31 B 20 D 24 C 22 C 129 21.5 C 20
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